STATE OF NEW MEXICO	~	~	Form C-104			
RGY AND MINI HALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISION	RECEIVED BY			
CILITAINUTION		OX 2088 W MCYLCO 87501				
rice ZZ	SAMIA PE, ME	W MEXICO 87501	FEB 201984			
LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FO	DR ALLOWABLE	O. C. D.			
TRANSPORTER OIL V		AND	ARTESIA, OFFICE			
CPERATOR PERCE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS					
Cy+roior Ya	ates Petroleum Corporation					
Address)7 South 4th St., Artesia,	······································				
Freeson(s) for filing (Check proper b		Other (Please explain)				
New Well X	Change in Transporter of:					
Recompletion						
Change In Ownership	Caringhead Gas Conde					
I change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner						
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	D LEASE	827	30			
Leono Mame	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	4-1-76				
Federal IX	2 time. Pecos S1	ope Abo	ederol or Fee Federal NM 16790			
	60 Feel From The North LI	n# and660 Feet F	rom The West			
3	0.0		Characa a			
Line of Section J T	orm#htp 95 Range	, NMPR,	Chaves County			
	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G		pproved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Nome of Authorized Transporter of C Navajo Crude Oil Pur		Box 159, Artesia, NM				
	asinghead Gas [] of Dry Gas [X]	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Transwestern Pipelin	Unit Sec. Twp. Rgc.	Box 2521, Houston, T Is gas actually connected?	X 77001			
if well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	D 3 9s 26e	Yes	$\frac{1}{2} - 2 = -8 \frac{1}{2}$			
f this production is commingled v OMPLL TION DATA	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:				
Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X) Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deeper	h Plug Back Same Hesty, Diff. Reso.			
	Date Compl. Heady to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.			
Rat Hole - 12-31-83 RT - 1-15-84	2-15-84	5050'	4981'			
Eleveticus (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3874.5' GR	*ame of Preducing Formation Abo	Top Oll/Gas Pay 4807'	Tubing Depth			
Perforations		4007	4775' Depth Casing Shoe			
4807-42'			5050'			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT			
	20"	40'				
<u> </u>	13-3/8"	412'	400			
/-//8*	4-1/2"	5050' 4775'	700			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST H	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of social volume of load	oil and must be equal to or exceed top allo			
OIL WELL Date First New Oll Hun To Tanks	Date of Yost	pth or be for full 24 hours) Preducing Mathod (Flow, pump, go	as lift, etc.)			
	e					
Length of Test	Tubing Freneure	Cosing Pressure	Choke Size			
Actual Frod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Woter-Bbla.	Gas - MCF			
			<u> </u>			
GAS WELL						
Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Trat	Bbla. Condenaote/ASACF	Gravity of Condensate			
174 Teoling Kiolikod (putor, back pr.)	3 hrs Tubing Presswe (shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size			
Back Pressure	210	PKR	1/2"			
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE		ATION DIVISION			
		APPROVED OCT	9 1984			
t hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given		Driging	Signed By			
bove is true end complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		Leslie A. Clements				
			sor District II			
Signate Donalite		stable is a request for a	In compliance with RULE 1998 Howable for a newly drilled or deepened			
	alure)	must this form must be ACCO	monied by a tabulation of the deviation			
<pre> Product </pre>	ion Supervisor	tosts taken on the well in accordance with RULK 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for silies -				
-	(tle) D/	sule on new and recompleted	l valle.			
2-16-8	84	well name or number, or trans	I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, porter, or other such cherges of condition.			
	,	Separate Forma C-103 t	aust be filed for each pool in multiply			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY OCT 0 1 1984 O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE Sept	ember	27,	1984
-----------	-------	-----	------

This is to notify	the Oil Conser	vation Division that connection for the		
purchase of gas from the	Yates Petroleum Corporation			
		Operator		
Federal "IX"		#2		
Lease		Well Unit		
3-9S-26E S.T.R.		S, Pecos Slope (Abo) Pool		
Transwestern Name of Purchaser	_ was made on	September 25, 1984		
		Transwestern Pipeline Company		
		Company <u>Poday C Bunke</u> Representative		
		Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title		

cc: Operator

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87501